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Anlage
Im Boden, 56412 Hubingen

Sportwart/in
Pehl, Nadja
T 015125321792 nadja.pehl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Silbernagel, Manuel
T 015771817181 manuelsilbernagel@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Roos, Matthias
T 016090531156 matthiasroos@web.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Julius Kaspar; T 06439900014
Monika.Kaspar@web.de

Jungen U 18 2er 2

MF: Ben Schneider

m 015771817181

Ra. Name (Nat.)
D’Avis, Pascal
Luong, Yannick
Kaspar, Julius
Jung, Milo
Gorgas, Nicholas
Schneider, Ben
Keil, Julius
Bieg, Jonah
Valerius, Fynn
10 Fahl, Mika

11 Weyand, Jan
12 Schneider, Tom
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10662164
10662228
10759434
11159034
10759400
10841329
10841314
10772851
10842827
11094039
11083263
11159126

LK DR Info
LK17,8
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK25,0
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